
COLUMBIA, SC - MARCH 22, 2025

Solo ~ 7-9 ~ Novice

Solo ~ 7-9 ~ Classic

Solo ~ 7-9 ~ Select

Solo ~ 10-11 ~ Novice

Solo ~ 10-11 ~ Classic

Solo ~ 10-11 ~ Select

Solo ~ 12-13 ~ Novice

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

4TH 3 ANGEL BY THE WINGS (ALBREIGH JONES) 8 Count Academy of Dance
3RD 2 SOMEWHERE OVER THE RAINBOW (ISABELLA SHELTON) Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 1 ISN'T SHE LOVELY (SCARLETT QUINTANILLA) Carolina Dance Academy
1ST 4 JUST FINE (TAYLOR GASTER) Dancin on Main

3RD 7 TRAINWRECK (LONDON LIVINGSTON) Beyond Words Dance Academy
2ND 5 FIX MY CROWN (MARY PEARL ARONSON) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 6 WHEN SHE LOVED ME (ADELYN SANTOS) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

1ST 8 STUFF LIKE THAT (LACEY BUSK) Planet Dance

4TH 25 SHAKE THE ROOM (GRAYCEN GAINEY) Carolina Dance Academy
3RD 26 BOOGIE SHOES (LILLIAN BRYANT) Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 28 SIMPLY THE BEST (ROSLYNN LEARY) Dancin on Main
1ST 27 ITS ALL ABOUT ME (BEVIN LOCKLAIR) Dancin on Main

5TH 17 BEAT IT (MIRABELLA LLERA) Carolina Dance Academy
4TH 15 PERFECTION (OLIVIA CLAYTON) Carolina Dance Academy
3RD 16 YOUR JOY (KAITLYN WILLIAMS) Beyond Words Dance Academy
2ND 21 FABULOUS (NAOMI MOYE) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 22 GET BUSY (CLAIRE MONARCH) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

4TH 12 WHAT'S MY NAME (NALIYAH KAISER) Planet Dance
3RD 13 ME TOO (SAIGE SILVER) Planet Dance
2ND 10 THE GREATEST STAR (SOFIE WRIGHT) Columbia Conservatory of Dance
1ST 14 NEXT TO YOU (RYANN JONES) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

4TH 32 LONE DIGGER (MILLIE JORDAN) Dancin on Main
3RD 34 MODEL BEHAVIOR (TAYLOR GEDDINGS) Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 24 BEAUTIFUL THINGS (SOPHIA QUINTANILLA) Carolina Dance Academy
1ST 30 SHINE (KINSLEE DUKE) Carolina Dance Academy



Solo ~ 12-13 ~ Classic

Solo ~ 12-13 ~ Select

Solo ~ 14-15 ~ Novice

Solo ~ 14-15 ~ Classic

Solo ~ 14-15 ~ Select

Solo ~ 16-19 ~ Novice

Solo ~ 16-19 ~ Classic

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

8TH 46 WHAT'S YOUR WORTH (WHITLEY CLARK) Dancin on Main
7TH 38 TGIF (BELLA CHILTON) Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
6TH 42 RUN RUN RUN (DAPHNE BLANKENSHIP) Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
5TH 53 RICOCHET (GRACIE STUTZ) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
4TH 41 PERM (LUCY ARRINGTON) Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
3RD 40 FREDDIE SAID (KELLY EISERT) Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 48 SLEEPLESS (JANELLE LAWSON) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 49 CAPITALIST MONSTER (KARSEN JONES) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

3RD 56 TRAIN WRECK (CADENCE COLEMAN) Planet Dance
2ND 57 RESPECT (KAYLIN FRIAR) Planet Dance
1ST 58 MEIN HERR (HAILEY NORRIS) Planet Dance

3RD 97 JUMP (HALEIGH JOYNER) Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 96 SUNSHINE (LANDRY LEE) Carolina Dance Academy
1ST 95 MADNESS (JORDAN WELCH) Carolina Dance Academy

6TH 86 JUST FINE (JESSALYNN HAZERES) Planet Dance
5TH 85 FORGET ABOUT THE BOY (DIANA DUNMORE) Planet Dance
4TH 89 TENSION (REAGAN HINSON) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
3RD 87 MOOD SWINGS (MIA SMITH) Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 90 MY NAME (DANIELLE PORTER) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 82 HEARTBURN (MALLORY GORDON) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

4TH 77 LIFE OF THE PARTY (SAVANNAH SEDGWICK) Planet Dance
3RD 76 GHOST TOWN (BELLA WADE) Planet Dance
2ND 79 LOVE SO SOFT (HOPE WILLIAMS) Beyond Words Dance Academy
1ST 78 TWO TIMES A CHARM (HAILEE SMITH) Beyond Words Dance Academy

4TH 102 MONEY (CELIA ELLIOTT) Carolina Dance Academy
3RD 94 CAN'T TOUCH IT (MAGGIE EPPERSON) Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 99 SAVE YOUR SEAT (BREANNA BOCHETTE) Carolina Dance Academy
1ST 80 PLEASE STAND UP (HAILEY QUINTANILLA) Carolina Dance Academy

5TH 104 LILAC WINE (LILLIE ROGERS) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
4TH 108 MON DEMON (JACQUELINE PEREZ) Carolina Dance Academy
3RD 106 COURAGE (KAYLA GORHAM) Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 103 LOSE CONTROL (SKYLAR AZEVEDO) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 105 TROUBLE'S COMIN' (AVA PETROSKY) Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts



Solo ~ 16-19 ~ Select

Duet ~ Tiny ~ Novice

Duet ~ Mini ~ Novice

Duet ~ Mini ~ Classic

Duet ~ Mini ~ Select

Duet ~ Junior ~ Novice

Duet ~ Junior ~ Classic

Duet ~ Teen ~ Novice

Duet ~ Teen ~ Classic

Duet ~ Teen ~ Select

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

6TH 121 BOYS OF SUMMER (MARY AINSLEY EDWARDS) Dancin on Main
5TH 116 SPELL ON YOU (JANIA GREEN) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
4TH 115 PETAL (SELAH WRIGHT) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
3RD 114 VÓILA (KINSEY HATCHELL) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
2ND 119 MY MIND (LANEY SPIGNER) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 117 MEU AMOR (MIYAH LAGRANT) Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

1ST 154 PONYTAIL Carolina Dance Academy

3RD 149 PERFECT DAY Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 147 GOOD TIME Dancin on Main
1ST 148 WANNABE Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

1ST 146 DRAMA QUEEN Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

1ST 156 PROUD MARY Planet Dance

1ST 74 DO YOUR THING Dancin on Main

4TH 73 MR. MONOTONY Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
3RD 72 HEAVEN Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 68 GOLDEN SLUMBERS Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 67 HEAVENLY BODIES Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

2ND 66 WAGON WHEEL Carolina Dance Academy
1ST 65 GIRLS NEXT DOOR Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

3RD 64 GET STRANGE Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 62 BEEHIVE Planet Dance
1ST 63 POST THAT Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

1ST 155 THIS PLACE IS A SHELTER Planet Dance



Duet ~ Senior ~ Novice

Duet ~ Senior ~ Classic

Trio ~ Mini ~ Novice

Trio ~ Mini ~ Classic

Trio ~ Junior ~ Novice

Trio ~ Junior ~ Classic

Trio ~ Junior ~ Select

Trio ~ Teen ~ Classic

Trio ~ Teen ~ Select

Small Group (4-9) ~ Tiny ~ Novice

Small Group (4-9) ~ Mini ~ Novice

Small Group (4-9) ~ Mini ~ Classic

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST 60 GOOD OLD DAYS Carolina Dance Academy

1ST 61 ME AGAINST THE MUSIC Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

1ST 163 BELIEVER Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

1ST 162 FLYING SOLO Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

2ND 130 FOOTPRINTS Carolina Dance Academy
1ST 164 GROOVY GRANNIES Carolina Dance Academy

1ST 161 LET'S GO Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

1ST 165 FIX MY CROWN Planet Dance

2ND 157 FEET DON'T FAIL ME NOW Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
1ST 158 LUCKY DAY Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

2ND 135 DAYLIGHT Planet Dance
1ST 134 ONE NIGHT ONLY Planet Dance

2ND 150 BATHING BEAUTIES Dancin on Main
1ST 129 LITTLE DARLIN'S Dancin on Main

3RD 128 ABC Dancin on Main
2ND 138 NO PARKING ON THE DANCE FLOOR Dancin on Main
1ST 160 LOOK AT THE STARS Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance



1ST 131 SHIMMY SHAKE Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

4TH 132 YES YES I CAN Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
3RD 141 NEW ATTITIDE Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 153 WORKIN' Dancin on Main
1ST 133 MAMBO #5 Dancin on Main

4TH 168 BLAH BLAH BLAH Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
3RD 167 MAN WITH THE HEX Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 142 GROOVE THING Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 169 LOSE MY WAY Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

1ST 145 IT'S RAINING Planet Dance

1ST 184 CHRISTMAS DINNER Carolina Dance Academy

5TH 185 WALKIN ON THE SUN Dancin on Main
4TH 197 GONNA BE A GOOD DAY Life Moves Dance Studio
3RD 175 HARD SOMETIMES Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 196 HOW WILL I KNOW Dancin on Main
1ST 198 PUMP IT Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

2ND 199 CRAZY WHAT LOVE CAN DO Planet Dance
1ST 187 A WILD, WILD PARTY Planet Dance

1ST 177 CONTROL Carolina Dance Academy

1ST 182 SLEEPWALK Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

4TH 210 HOT Dancin on Main
3RD 200 SUPERSTITION Dancin on Main
2ND 188 THUNDER Dancin on Main
1ST 183 OVER THE COUNTRY CLUB Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

Small Group (4-9) ~ Junior ~ Novice

Small Group (4-9) ~ Junior ~ Classic

Small Group (4-9) ~ Junior ~ Select

Small Group (4-9) ~ Teen ~ Novice

Small Group (4-9) ~ Teen ~ Classic

Small Group (4-9) ~ Teen ~ Select

Small Group (4-9) ~ Senior ~ Novice

Small Group (4-9) ~ Senior ~ Classic

Small Group (4-9) ~ Senior ~ Select

Large Group (10-18) ~ Mini ~ Novice

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME



PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

4TH 137 DO YOUR THING Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
3RD 144 THAT'S HOW WE DO Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 125 HEAVEN HOP Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
1ST 143 TREAT MYSELF Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

1ST 166 PERFECT REVENGE Carolina Dance Academy

3RD 202 FABULOUS Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 178 YOUR SONG Carolina Dance Academy
1ST 191 WORLD ON FIRE Carolina Dance Academy

5TH 192 WEIRD SCIENCE Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
4TH 179 STOLE THE SHOW Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
3RD 205 WHIP IT Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 180 WON'T LOOK BACK Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 203 GO GIRL Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

1ST 193 JACKSON Planet Dance

3RD 171 ALWAYS REMEMBER US Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 194 SWEET CAROLINE Carolina Dance Academy
1ST 201 IT'S RAINING MEN Carolina Dance Academy

3RD 207 LET'S GOOOOO Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 189 YOU ARE ENOUGH Life Moves Dance Studio
1ST 186 TRANSYLVANIA MANIA Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

2ND 208 DIRTY SOUTH Planet Dance
1ST 173 RUNNING OUT OF TIME Planet Dance

2ND 190 VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 172 BITTER Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

2ND 126 NEIGHBOR Life Moves Dance Studio
1ST 127 BIG NOISE Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

Large Group (10-18) ~ Mini ~ Classic

Large Group (10-18) ~ Junior ~ Novice

Large Group (10-18) ~ Junior ~ Classic

Large Group (10-18) ~ Junior ~ Select

Large Group (10-18) ~ Teen ~ Novice

Large Group (10-18) ~ Teen ~ Classic

Large Group (10-18) ~ Teen ~ Select

Large Group (10-18) ~ Senior ~ Select

Line (19+) ~ Junior ~ Classic



Production (19+) ~ Production ~ Novice

Production (19+) ~ Production ~ Classic

Judge's Choice - Convention Scholarship

Best Costume

Most Entertaining

Outstanding Artistry

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

DANCER NAME ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

- ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

- ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

- ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

1ST 170 FRIENDS Dancin on Main

2ND 122 GAME DAY Carolina Dance Academy
1ST 123 GIRL POWER Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

SOFIE WRIGHT THE GREATEST STAR Columbia Conservatory of Dance
SAIGE SILVER ME TOO Planet Dance
KELLY EISERT FREDDIE SAID Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
JANELLE LAWSON SLEEPLESS Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
HAILEE SMITH TWO TIMES A CHARM Beyond Words Dance Academy
MIA SMITH MOOD SWINGS Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
LYDIA KIRBY NEVER LET ME GO Dancin on Main
KINSEY HATCHELL VÓILA Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
MIYAH LAGRANT MEU AMOR Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

- 16 YOUR JOY Beyond Words Dance Academy
- 88 SOLD Dancin on Main
- 150 BATHING BEAUTIES Dancin on Main
- 158 LUCKY DAY Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
- 168 BLAH BLAH BLAH Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
- 204 WONDERLAND Life Moves Dance Studio
- 208 DIRTY SOUTH Planet Dance

- 18 BAD MAMA JAMA Beyond Words Dance Academy
- 30 SHINE Carolina Dance Academy
- 70 WALLFLOWER Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
- 85 FORGET ABOUT THE BOY Planet Dance
- 121 BOYS OF SUMMER Dancin on Main
- 124 FISH ARE FRIENDS Carolina Dance Academy
- 139 THE COFFEE SONG Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
- 164 GROOVY GRANNIES Carolina Dance Academy
- 184 CHRISTMAS DINNER Carolina Dance Academy

- 14 NEXT TO YOU Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
- 23 IF I ONLY Columbia Conservatory of Dance
- 50 IN THE SHALLOW Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
- 67 HEAVENLY BODIES Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
- 87 MOOD SWINGS Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
- 103 LOSE CONTROL Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
- 117 MEU AMOR Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
- 118 DISTANCE Planet Dance
- 160 LOOK AT THE STARS Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
- 162 FLYING SOLO Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts



- 172 BITTER Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
- 182 SLEEPWALK Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

Select 183 OVER THE COUNTRY CLUB Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

Select 183 OVER THE COUNTRY CLUB Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
Select 188 THUNDER Dancin on Main
Select 173 RUNNING OUT OF TIME Planet Dance

10TH 125 HEAVEN HOP Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
9TH 143 TREAT MYSELF Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
8TH 133 MAMBO #5 Dancin on Main
7TH 194 SWEET CAROLINE Carolina Dance Academy
6TH 177 CONTROL Carolina Dance Academy
5TH 191 WORLD ON FIRE Carolina Dance Academy
4TH 201 IT'S RAINING MEN Carolina Dance Academy
3RD 184 CHRISTMAS DINNER Carolina Dance Academy
2ND 170 FRIENDS Dancin on Main
1ST 160 LOOK AT THE STARS Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

10TH 192 WEIRD SCIENCE Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
9TH 179 STOLE THE SHOW Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
8TH 142 GROOVE THING Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
7TH 182 SLEEPWALK Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
6TH 169 LOSE MY WAY Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
5TH 127 BIG NOISE Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
4TH 205 WHIP IT Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
3RD 198 PUMP IT Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts
2ND 180 WON'T LOOK BACK Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 203 GO GIRL Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

10TH 199 CRAZY WHAT LOVE CAN DO Planet Dance
9TH 187 A WILD, WILD PARTY Planet Dance
8TH 181 LEAVE A LIGHT ON Dancin on Main
7TH 210 HOT Dancin on Main
6TH 173 RUNNING OUT OF TIME Planet Dance
5TH 200 SUPERSTITION Dancin on Main
4TH 188 THUNDER Dancin on Main
3RD 190 VIEW BETWEEN VILLAGES Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
2ND 172 BITTER Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance
1ST 183 OVER THE COUNTRY CLUB Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance

Outstanding Choreography

Outstanding Technique

Peak Performance ~ Novice

Peak Performance ~ Classic

Peak Performance ~ Select

LEVEL ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

LEVEL ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACE ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACE ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

PLACE ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME

MOST ADMIRED - VOTED ON BY ATTENDEES
Carolina Dance Academy



EXCELLENCE IN CHARACTER - VOTED ON BY EOT STAFF

2ND RUNNER UP SUMMIT STUDIO

1ST RUNNER UP SUMMIT STUDIO

OVERALL SUMMIT STUDIO

Planet Dance

Dancin on Main

Grand Central Academy of Performing Arts

Rising Stars at Miss Libby's School of Dance


